Actual running order has been Please check Gate Sheets

altered for those running Talcott Mountain Agility Club for up to date running
multiple dogs. Sunday, November 22, 2020 order.
20004 287 Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo
Judge: Zach Davis 20021 8P River, Golden Retriever, Dawn Terrill
20026 28> Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
T2B 20042 28> Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20045 28> Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
Jump Height = 8 #ofdogs 3 20056 ™ Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa Dillon

T2BP
8026 . Blaze, Shet.land Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 20071 28 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima
8004 - Rebel, Papillon, Debqrah Hunt 20084 T8 pce, Collie, Caryl Jersey
8018 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman 20003 ™ Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

20007 28 Zachery, All American, Anne Crawshaw
20012 8 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20018 ™28 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20022 ™8 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8
12009 8% Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
12029 287 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew

Fitzgerald
12007 8 pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 20024 ™8 Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu
12011 8 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 20027 " Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Orosz 20034 ™8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
12012 8 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 20041 ™8 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
12018 ™% Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter 20059 8 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson
12020 28 Martina, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys 20062 8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek
12038 28 Shya, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys 20070 ™8 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20072 ™8 Kagz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 20 20073 ™8 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
16012 "% Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier 20078 8 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
16017 287 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle 20079 ™8 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
16021 128> JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle 20086 ™8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
16036 287 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav 20088 28 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
16043 287 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon 20094 ™5 Tyist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
16045 ™" Olivia, All American, Amy Cariton 20095 ™ Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
16049 287 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey 20097 ™8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
16057 28" Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson 20105 ™8 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
16070 287 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna Boutillier
16004 28 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10
16006 28 Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Perkins 24002 ™ Fyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
16015 28 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell 24003 ™28 \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour
16020 28 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte 24004 ™8 Gibbs, Collie, Caryl Jersey
16026 ™ Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci 24005 ™ Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16037 2 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader 24008 8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
16039 ™8 Jenny, Miniature American Shepherd, Sharon 24009 ™28 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Rouillard 24010 ™ Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

16046 28 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16059 28 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
16075 28 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16080 28 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

24013 ™8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24015 ™8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24019 28 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 30

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 7

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, November 22, 2020

12024 AXA - Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Judge: Zach Davis
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 31
Standard Excellent/Masters/P 16012 AXPB Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier
16017 P8 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1 16027 AXPB Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak
4001 A8 Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp 16032 AXPB Noah Labrador Retriever. Pamela Burek
16049 P8 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 12 16050 AXP8.Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

8001 AXP8 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
8013 AXPB Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
8021 AXPB. Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

8026 AXP8 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

8028 AXPB Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

8029 AXPB Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

8031 A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8004 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

16053 MPB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16057 M8 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
16058 AXPB Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16060 MPB Pgach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

16006 M8 Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Perkins
16020 M8 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16024 A8 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

16026 M8 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

:g?: z: E:Zf;r A_‘Il_ IOArEerltiran, .Jacc;l:]elmeBSo:codato 16030 M8 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
, 10y FOXTErTIer, shefry Bohman 16035 A8 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
8025 M8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt Gleason
8008 AXPA - Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay 16037 A8 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
16040 M8 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 22 16044 A8 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
12009 A8 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor 16046 M Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
12019 A8 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice 16052 P& |ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
12026 *% Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney 16059  »® Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
12039 *% Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 16075 & Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
12042 #7% Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett 16010 APA- Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan
12001 A8 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley 16042 W®A Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
12004 A8 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow 16043 AXPA- Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon
12007 ** Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 16051 AXPA Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
12008 A8 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 16004 A Rave. Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Kamedulski . . . .
12010 %8 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West 16014 AXA E:ﬁfl;a, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug
12012 ** Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 16041 AXA - Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
12013 ®® Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson 16080 A Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
12018 AXE - Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
12021 M8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 50
12027 A8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20001 AXPB Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King
12030 A®  Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers 20026 B Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
12032 M8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon 20042 MPB - Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
12035 A SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20045 AXP8 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
12040 M8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20054 P8 Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
12043 A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20056 AXPB Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa Dillon
12011 AXA - Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 20064 AXPB Phoehe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish

Orosz

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 2 of 7
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, November 22, 2020

20081 M8 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

20084 M8 Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

20091 AXPB- Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16036 M8 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

20008 A8 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
20010 A8 Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20011 A8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20012 M8 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

20014 M8 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

20015 M8 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

20016 A8 Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20018 AX8  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20025 M8 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
20031 M8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20032 M8 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
20033 ME - Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20034 A8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
20037 ME  Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20048 A8 Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

20051 A8 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

20066 A8 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

20069 M8 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20074 AX8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20078 A8 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
20079 M8 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20083 A8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20086 AXB  Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20088 M8 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20094 A8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20095 A% L jli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
20096 M8 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20097 A8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20019 MPA - Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20003 MA Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

20006 WA Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

20009 AXA Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Ashley Smith
20022 A Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
20024 MA | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20027 AXA Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20041 MA - Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
20055 AXA - Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

20059 AXA Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson
20062 MXA Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 13

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24002 M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24003 AX8  \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24005 M8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24008 M8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24009 A8 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
24010 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24012 A8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24013 M8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24015 M8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24020 M8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24025 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24017 A& Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

24019 MA - Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Jump Height=24C #of dogs 1
20082 M8 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Judge: Zach Davis

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12025 OAP Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
12020 OA  Martina, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16002 OA FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
16015 OA  Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
16025 OA  Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

16039 %A Jenny, Miniature American Shepherd, Sharon
Rouillard

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20004 OAP Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

20021 0P River, Golden Retriever, Dawn Terrill

20039 OAPRicco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

20090 AP Knockers, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

20002 OA  Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley
20007 OA  Zachery, All American, Anne Crawshaw

20044 OA  Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

20072 OA  Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon

20073 OA  Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
20105 A Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24004 oA Gibbs, Collie, Caryl Jersey
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, November 22, 2020

Judge:

Zach Davis

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 2

8002 NAP - Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness

8014 NAB  \Westley, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6

12029 NA" " Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew

Fitzgerald

12005 NAB Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

12006 NA8 - Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto

12017 NAB - Steve, Miniature Poodle, Jackie Florio

12031 NAB  Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

12038 NA8 - Shya, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16013 NAP Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker

16021 NAP - JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

16045 NAP - Qlivia, All American, Amy Carlton

16029 NAB - Rize, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20060 NAP - Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho

20071 NAP - Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima

20030 NAB  Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish

20070 NAB  Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24007 NA8  Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

8023
8026
8031
8004
8006
8016
8018

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

8 #ofdogs 7

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Perkins
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height =

12019
12036
12001
12008

12010
12013
12018
12020
12021
12023
12032

PJOP

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

16036
16050
16024
16030
16041
16044
16046
16052
16059
16075
16080

PJDP

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20026
20042
20054
20061
20084
20091
20002
20003
20008
20009
20011
20012
20014
20018
20032
20033

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

12 #ofdogs 11

Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley

Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Martina, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

16 #ofdogs 11

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

20 #of dogs 30

Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley
Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Ashley Smith

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, November 22, 2020

20037 PD - Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows 8025 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
y p

20041 PD - Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis 8008 APA - Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Hallada
paog, Joy y

20051 PD - Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

20059 PD - Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 22

20062 PID Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek 12009 APB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

20069 PID Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis 12019 APB - Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

20073 P> Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding 12026 A" Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

20074 PO Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 12039 APB | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

20079 P Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 12042 AP® Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

20082 PID - Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle 12001 AXB - George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley

20094 P Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 12004 AX® Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

20095 ™ Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding 12007~ ™® Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

20097 PID Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 12008 A8 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard

Kamedulski
12010 B Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
12012 B Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

20105 P Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 7

24002 PID Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard 12013 AXB - Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
24005 P Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 12018 * Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
24008 P Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski 12021 B Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
24009  P® Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick 12027 " Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12030 MXB Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
12032 B Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

24010 PD - Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24015 PP Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
AXJB i RYH

24020 ™ Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 12035 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12040 B Bogci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Jump Height=  24C #of dogs 1 12043 B Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
20006 PID Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle 12011 AXA Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah

Orosz
12020 AXA - Martina, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 33
16005 APB Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey
16012 APB Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boultillier

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1

4001 A8 Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp 16017 APB - Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16027 APB Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 12 16032 APB Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek

8001 AP® Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba 16043 APE Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon

8013 APB - Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals 16049 APB Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

8021 APB - Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 16050 APERosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

8026 APB Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 16051 APBElla, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

8028 APB Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals 16053 APB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

8029 APB Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska 16054 APB - Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

8031 APBRadiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon 16056 APB Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

8004 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 16057 APB - Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

8006 A8 Byster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato 16058 AP Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

8018 AXB Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman 16060 AP®Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 7

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



16006 AXB
16020 AXB
16024 AXB
16026 X8
16030 AXB
16035 AXIB
16040 A8
16044 X8
16046 A8
16052 A8
16075 AXB
16080 AXB
16010 APA
16042 AJPA
16004 AXIA
16014 AXIA
16041 AXIA
16059 AXIA
Jump Height =

20001 APB
20026 AJPB
20042 APB
20054 APB
20056 AJPB
20064 APB
20081 APB
20084 AJPB
20091 APB
16036 AXIB
20008 AXB
20010 AXB
20011 AXB
20012 AXB
20014 AXB
20015 AXB
20016 X8
20018 AXB
20025 AXIB
20031 AXB
20032 AXB
20033 AXIB
20034 X8

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, November 22, 2020

Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Perkins
Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug
Bellfy

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

20 #of dogs 48

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa Dillon
Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish

Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20037 AXB
20048 AXB
20051 AXB

20066 AXB
20069 AXIB
20074 AXJB
20078 AXB
20079 AXB
20082 AXB

20083 AXB
20086 AXB

20094 AXB
20095 AXIB
20096 AXB

20097 AXB
20039 AJPA
20045 AJPA

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

20006 MU Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
20009 AXA - Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Ashley Smith
20022 AXA - Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
20024 AXA - ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu
20041 MR Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
20059 A Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty Peterson
20062 A Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek
20088 AR Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 12
24002 AXBFurgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24003 AXB Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour
24005 A8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24008 AXB - Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24009 B Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
24010 B Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24012 M8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
24013 B Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24015 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24019 AXB - Sylly, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
24020 B Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24025 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

8 #of dogs 1
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, November 22, 2020

8019 %% Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3
12025 0% Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
12033 O Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby
12024 OAl - Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise Traska
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
16013 O Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker
16015 OA) Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
16025 OAl Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
16029 OAl Rize, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
16039 OA) - Jenny, Miniature American Shepherd, Sharon
Rouillard

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 14
20019 O Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20021 O River, Golden Retriever, Dawn Terrill
20060 0% Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho
20002 OA Kipper, Labrador Retrigver, Alexandra Bradley
20003 OA Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr
20007 OA) Zachery, All American, Anne Crawshaw
20027 OA Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20044 O Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
20047 OA Teagan, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
20055 O Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard
20070 oAV Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20072 O Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon
20073 OA Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
20105 OAl Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24004 OAl " Gibbs, Collie, Caryl Jersey
24017 oA Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

4 # of dogs 1

4004 NAP - Biscuit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Morgan

Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 2

8002 NAP - Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness
8014 NAB \Westley, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

12029 NAP Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12041 NAP Shaboo, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby

12005 NA® Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
12006 NABMarigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12017 NAB - Steve, Miniature Poodle, Jackie Florio

12031 NAB  Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
12038 NAB - Shya, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Jump Height=16 #of dogs 4

16021 NAP JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16045 NAP QOlivia, All American, Amy Carlton

16048 NAP Ren, Golden Retriever, Dawn Terrill

16002 NABF|ASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20071 NAP Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima
20090 NA® Knockers, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King
20030 NAB - Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24006 NAJA - Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal Utz
24007 NAB - Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
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NATNL TMAC Sunday, November 22, 2020

Northeast Agility Championship
Checked In  Number Call Name Breed Handler

Jump Height 8

1 w8023 Lila Shetland Carol Perkins
Sheepdog

2  nacr 8026 B | aze Shetland Deborah
Sheepdog Roberts

3 w8031 Radiance Shetland Patti Gagnon
Sheepdog

1w 8004 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt

2  w 8006 Buster All American  Jacqueline

Soccodato

3 w 8016 BOSton Papillon Mary Scesny

**********



NATNL TMAC Sunday, November 22, 2020

Northeast Agility Championship
Checked In  Number Call Name Breed Handler

Jump Height 12

1 wer 12019 SAlQeE Staffordshire  Jill Tice
Bull Terrier

1w 12008 Boomer!  Shetland Connie
Sheepdog Packard

Kamedulski

2w 12010 Maddie Mini Poodle ~ Debbie West

3___  we 12013 Happy Shetland Diane Patterson
Sheepdog

4w 12018 BOoOgie Boston Terrier  Jerrilyn Walter

Shoes

5 we 12023 TOCQUI Cavalier King  Lisa Lofdahl
Charles

6w 12032 Kal-El Shetland Patti Gagnon

Sheepdog

**********



NATNL

Checked In
Jump Height

1

**********

wer 16050 ROSY

*hkkkkkhkkiik

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

TMAC

Sunday, November 22, 2020

Northeast Agility Championship

Number
16

16020 Vita

16024 Kat

Call Name

w 16080 Anthem

16030 Tweed

16041 Rev

16044 BOSS

16046 Sea Ya

16052 Lira

Breed

Shetland
Sheepdog

Australian
Shepherd

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Shetland
Sheepdog

Miniature

American
Shepherd

Shetland
Sheepdog

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Handler

Daniel Lombard

Ellen Halperin

Judi Schachte

Leslie Nelson

Martha Davis

Tamra Krystinik

John Nys

Anne Marie
Hopkins

Judi Schachte



NATNL TMAC Sunday, November 22, 2020
Northeast Agility Championship

Checked In  Number Call Name Breed Handler
Jump Height 16
8  w 16059 Dash Shetland Stephanie

Sheepdog Williams

9w 16075 Spark Shetland Katherine
Sheepdog Ostiguy

**********



NATNL

TMAC

Northeast Agility Championship

Checked In  Number Call Name

Jump Height 20

1 wer20026 DEacon
Blues

2 wer 20042 JAXON

3 wer 20054 GOllath

4 wer 20091 Sequel

**********

1 w 20008 Bristol

2 we 20009 Rudy
3 we 20014 Caper

4 we 20018 Starry
5 we 20033 Matrix
6 we 20041 Treasure

Breed

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Doberman
Pinscher

Collie

Golden
Retriever

Australian
Shepherd

Golden
Retriever

Collie

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever

Sunday, November 22, 2020

Handler

Elaine
Humphrey

Kimberly
Janeczek

Mallory Steele

Noreen Bennett

Anne Marie
Hopkins

Ashley Smith

Bob Young

Carol Lariviere
Jeff Botelho

Kim Davis



NATNL
Checked In
Jump Height
7 _ NAC
8 _ NAC
9 _ NAC
10 _ NAC
11 e
12 NAC

**********

TMAC

Sunday, November 22, 2020

Northeast Agility Championship

Number
20

20051 ZOeYy
20069 Finley

20074 Atty
20079 Angel

20004 TWISt

20007 Charlie

Call Name

Breed
Labrador

Retriever

Australian
Shepherd

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Golden
Retriever

Border Collie

Handler

Lisa Loomis

Sarah Cassis

Tod Hebert

Wendy
Crawshaw

Susan Knapp-
Cook

Wendy
Crawshaw



NATNL

Checked In
Jump Height

1
2

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

NAC

**********

TMAC Sunday, November 22, 2020
Northeast Agility Championship

Number Call Name Breed Handler
24
24002 FUrgus Border Collie  Bob Howard
24005 Riptide Golden Christie
Retriever McNamara
24008 Remy Labrador Kathy Lesinski
Retriever
24009 Blitzen All American  Kimberlee
Wojick
24010 Kira Belgian Lena Kalita
Tervuren
24015 HOgan Weimaraner  Steve Basson
24020 Shambhu TMAC Poodle Russell
Thorpe

24025 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett
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